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ANEXO IV- EDUCAÇÃO INFANTIL - CRECHE
Quadro de Recursos Humanos - 2026
Entidade:	ONG - Instituto de Cidadania Portelinha II		
	n®
	Unid.
	Nome
	R.G.
	Função
	Habilitação
	Horário
	Salário
	Conta N°

	01
	n
	Silvia Cristina Moreira Xavier
	50.509.138-0
	Diretor(a)	:
	Pós Graduado	;
	08:12 as 18:00
	R$ 6.646,50
	97039-5

	02
	n
	Patrícia Soares do Nascimento Silva
	40 159.548-1
	Coord. Pedagógico
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	RS 4.420,00
	54182-6

	03
	ii
	Joisy Lorany Moreira Leite
	39.573.341-8
	Assist. Adm.	;
	Ensino Médio
	08:12 as 18:00
	RS 4.114,50
	43070-6

	04
	n
	Ellyalia Natiele Moreira Lima
	45.663.272-4
	Aux. Adm.
	Ensino Superior
	07.30 as 17:20
	RS 2.769,36
	53623-7

	05
	ii
	Marluce Ferreira Barros Novaes
	49.609.332-0
	Cozinheira
	Ensino Fund.	:
	07:00 as 16:48
	RS 1.986,19
	49073-3

	06
	ii
	Dailma Pereira de Sena
	66.838.877-8
	Cozinheira
	Ensino Médio
	07:30 as 17:20
	RS 1.986,19
	54790-5

	07
	n
	Lucineia Santiago da Silva
	68.840.993-9
	Aux. Limpeza
	Ensino Médio
	07:00 as 16:48
	RS 1.888,05
	54789-1

	08
	n
	Elis Cristina de Souza
	28.733.751-0
	Aux. Limpeza	:
	Ensino Médio
	07:30 as 17:20
	RS 1.888,05
	50488-2

	09
	n
	Adriane Rafaela dos Santos Correia
	38.777.151-7
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65229-6

	10
	n
	Aldineide Maria da Silva
	33.021.705-7
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65274-1

	11
	n
	Ariane de Jesus Lopes
	45.648.681-1
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65229-6

	12
	n
	Brenda Aires Lopes
	44.195.741-7
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65193-1

	13
	n
	Daiane Ferraz Reis
	58.572.536-6
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	64233-9

	14
	n
	Ellen Cristina de Brito Marques
	50.769.323-1
	Professor
	Pedagogia	:
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65272-5

	15
	n
	Ingrid Maria Lima da Silva
	45.648.894-7
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65351-9

	16
	n
	Joelma Moreira Gomes Castro
	27.613.833-8
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	22553-3

	17
	n
	Luciene Mendes Manja
	44.862.565-9
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	70826-7

	18
	ii
	Luciene Paloma Camargo
	35.063.186-4
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	70826-7

	19
	ii
	Luciana Coelho Varizi
	39.573.499
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	

	20
	ii
	Marta Brito Silva
	56.744.429-6
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	74195

	21
	ii
	Mayara dos Santos da Silva
	49.279.504-6
	Professor	J
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65011-0

	22
	ii
	Natalia Beatriz Alvez da Silva
	47.371.921-6
	Professor	|
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	65998-3

	23
	n
	Silmara Moreira Xavier
	35.804.760-2
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	36990-X

	24
	n
	Sueli Sena Cordeiro de Souza
	43.190.147-8
	Professor
	Pedagogia
	07:00 as 17:00
	R$3.106,13
	69735-6

	25
	ii
	Victor Hugo Moreira Leite
	58.336.643-0
	Ag. Escolar
	Ensino Médio
	07:30 as 17:20
	R$ 2.000,00
	40733811-0

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Total
	RS 77.396,92
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